
NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

7 Leonard Stolk  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche - Carrera RS 27:49.107 1:56.526 6

59 Hans Graaf 3.799 2 3.799Porsche - Carrera RS 27:52.906 1:57.362 12

33 Gerd Rijper 27.066 3 30.865Porsche - Carrera RS 28:19.972 2:01.149 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

128 Michel "Vaillant" 30.597 1 -- 7 laps --Renault - 5 A lpine 18:38.249 2:10.958 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

75 Lammert Meulen  1 -- 12 laps --Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKII 29:03.800 2:03.524 7

15 Koen Aberkrom  2 -- 8 laps --BMW - 320 28:14.443 2:11.110 8

29 Rob Laat  3 Opel - Ascona B

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

47 Paul Aslett  1 -- 11 laps --Jaguar - XJS 27:48.094 2:12.455 11

4 Smeets-Schippers  2 -- 6 laps --Chevrolet - Camaro Z28 16:12.808 2:07.091 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

212 Bernard Dierick  1 -- 11 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 28:17.758 2:16.445 11

37 Carst Span 4.678 2 4.678Morris  - Cooper S 28:22.436 2:15.078 9

41 Klaas Span 13.759 3 18.437Morris  - Cooper S 28:36.195 2:16.876 11

17 Roger Ebdon  4 -- 8 laps --Austin - Cooper S 21:13.581 2:11.019 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 31
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

87 Robert Westerman  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche - 911 ST 28:42.909 2:04.707 6

8 Bart Westerman 5.349 2 5.349Porsche - 911 RSR 28:48.258 1:59.504 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

27 Jan Wolf  1 -- 11 laps --BMW - 2002 Ti 29:09.600 2:22.200 8
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NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

77 Ad Kroft  1 -- 12 laps --Morgan - Plus 8 28:35.430 2:02.963 7

100 Cees Lubbers 1:18.357 2 1:18.357Ford - 1964 Falcon Sprint 29:53.787 2:10.292 7

186 Marnix Dierick  3 -- 11 laps --Jaguar - 420 Saloon 27:52.682 2:12.604 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Timo Span  1 -- 12 laps --B.L. - Mini 1275 GT 29:07.917 2:06.439 6

49 Jeroen Feijten 0.300 2 0.300Simca - 1000 Rallye 2 29:08.217 2:05.502 10

53 Emile Gunsing  3 -- 6 laps --Simca - 1000 Rallye 2 17:32.651 2:25.264 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

98 Freddy Sprundel  1 -- 12 laps --Ford - Escort RS 1600 28:09.910 1:59.489 10

3 Thijs Gammeren 9.307 2 9.307Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:19.217 2:01.085 10

51 Martijn Bijster 32.979 3 42.286Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:52.196 2:04.640 9

31 Jack Poppelaars 6.918 4 49.204Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:59.114 2:05.780 11

147 Verzijlbergen-Izaks 33.507 5 1:22.711Lancia - Beta Monte Carlo 29:32.621 2:06.836 6

61 Mulder-Landman 1.933 6 1:24.644Ford - Escort Mexico 29:34.554 2:08.113 10

5 Henk Gammeren 16.224 7 1:40.868Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:50.778 2:07.921 12

65 Jack Ginkel  8 -- 11 laps --Ford - Escort RS 1600 28:35.656 2:17.111 6

81 Tim Leeuw 1:11.496 9 1:11.496Alfa Romeo - 2000 GT Veloce 29:47.152 2:07.480 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = BHC
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

10 Guy François  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus - Elan 28:42.353 2:04.399 8

155 Andreas Fricke 16.276 2 16.276Renault - Alpine A110 28:58.629 2:03.227 10

122 Roger Poulet 6.286 3 22.562Lotus - Elan 29:04.915 2:05.551 6

172 Cor Visser 47.661 4 1:10.223Austin Healey - 3000 Mk III 29:52.576 2:10.411 12

6 Guy Baer  5 -- 11 laps --Ford - GT40 28:38.495 2:18.450 11

223 Floris Fick 1.010 6 1.010BMW - 2002 28:39.505 2:18.745 10

70 Jean-Paul Bertrand 9.722 7 10.732Ford - Escort RS1600 28:49.227 2:11.251 7

143 Stefan Jacobs 49.812 8 1:00.544BMW - 2002 Ti 29:39.039 2:27.021 6

178 Michel Kowalewski 27.180 9 1:27.724Ford - Escort RS 2000 30:06.219 2:26.296 6

150 Francis Kiénert  10 -- 10 laps --Porsche - 911 SC 29:16.819 2:14.111 6

Car #8 10sec. penalty proefstart
Car#70 60 sec. Rijgedrag onder geel
Car#75, 100 20 sec. inhalen safetycar
Car# 8, 53 20sec. technish niet conform
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